
Lighting SpecsLighting Specs
Lumens (Light Output)
Watts

 

7000
80

87.5

Color Accuracy (CRI) (Color Rendering Index) 

2000
24

83.3

80

Selectable Light Color  

 
3000K 4000K 5000K

Model Number: SE1249-BP2-02LF7-G 
Type: Luminaire - Outdoor Security

All results are independently verified according to IESNA LM-79-2008. The values indicated here are a result 
of testing by a NVLAP (National Voluntary Laboratory Accreditation Program) accredited laboratory.

Good Earth Lighting, Inc.

Warm White Bright White Daylight

3000/4000/5000
Correlated Color Temperature (CCT)

HIGH LOW


