Good Earth Lighting, Inc.





Lumens (Light Output) Watts Lumens Per Watt (Efficacy) Color Accuracy (CRI) (Color Rendering Index)		нсн 7000 80 87.5	2000 24 83.3
		80	
Selectable Light Color 3000K	4000K	3000/400 Correlated Color Temperat 5000K	
Warm White	Bright White	Daylight	
All results are independently verified of testing by a NVLAP (National Volu Model Number: SE1249-BP2-02LF7	ntary Laboratory Accreditatio		e a result

Type: Luminaire - Outdoor Security